
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project : Solaris City Phase - I, Serampore. 1560 days Fri 12 Oct '18 Thu 12 Oct '23

2 Project Start 0 days Fri 12 Oct '18 Fri 12 Oct '18

3 Mobilization of Piling contractor 15 days Fri 12 Oct '18 Wed 31 Oct '18

4 Site Cleaning & Dressing 25 days Wed 31 Oct '18 Thu 06 Dec '18

5 Construction of Site office & Labour Hutment 35 days Sat 01 Dec '18 Tue 08 Jan '19

6 Pilling Work 240 days Fri 28 Dec '18 Fri 25 Oct '19

7 Civil & Structure work 610 days Tue 23 Apr '19 Fri 23 Apr '21

8 Finishing work including flooring & painting 528 days Fri 27 Dec '19 Fri 03 Sep '21

9 Door & window work 422 days Fri 31 Jul '20 Thu 23 Dec '21

10 MEP internal & external 506 days Thu 25 Feb '21 Wed 19 Oct '22

11 Infrastructure including road, boudary wall, drainage, etc. 526 days Wed 29 Sep '21 Fri 26 May '23

12 Landscaping & Hardscaping work 402 days Fri 13 May '22 Thu 03 Aug '23

13 Solar Pannel Installation 395 days Tue 24 May '22 Sat 05 Aug '23

14 Technical Inspection 120 days Wed 19 Apr '23 Tue 22 Aug '23

15 Rectification (If required) 100 days Mon 05 Jun '23 Sat 16 Sep '23

16 Handover 45 days Sat 26 Aug '23 Thu 12 Oct '23

17 End of Project 0 days Thu 12 Oct '23 Thu 12 Oct '23
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Project : SOLARIS CITY PHASE -I, SERAMPORE. EDEN REALTY VENTURES PVT. LTD.
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